File No.:  DS-SCSR4-S-006
Supersedes:  DS-SCSR4-S-005
Date:  15 Aug 2023
Date:  3 Mar 2021
SCSR
3A
SCSR Seismic Restrained Spring
Isolator

200–4400 151/4 387 103/8 264 11 280 1 25 1 25 35/16 84 33/4 95
4800–8800 217/8 556 105/8 270 11 280 1 25 1 25 37/16 87 33/4 95
Model W1 L1 E ØD1 ØD2 T
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
200–4400 6 5/8 168 5 127 1 25 11/16 17 9/16 14 3/4 19
4800–8800 6 7/8 175 5 127 1 25 11/16 17 11/16 17 3/4 19
PERFORMANCE
Model Spring Color
outer-inner
Rated Load Deflection
at rated
load
Isolator
Weight †
 lb kN  in mm  lb kg
SCSR-4A-H-200 Blue 200 0.89 4.0 102 74.6 33.8
SCSR-4A-H-400 Blue-Blue 400 1.78 4.0 102 75.6 34.3
SCSR-4A-H-600 Red 600 2.67 4.0 102 72.6 32.9
SCSR-4A-H-800 Red-Blue 800 3.56 4.0 102 72.9 33.1
SCSR-4A-H-1000 Red-Red 1000 4.45 4.0 102 75.8 34.4
SCSR-4A-H-1200 Green 1200 5.34 4.0 102 76.2 34.6
SCSR-4A-H-1400 Green-Blue 1400 6.23 4.0 102 73.3 33.2
SCSR-4A-H-1600 Green-Red 1600 7.12 4.0 102 75.1 34.1
SCSR-4A-H-1800 Green-White 1800 8.01 4.0 102 75.6 34.3
SCSR-4A-H-2000 Black 2000 8.90 4.0 102 76.3 34.6
SCSR-4A-H-2200 Black-Blue 2200 9.79 4.0 102 76.7 34.8
SCSR-4A-H-2400 Black-Red 2400 10.68 4.0 102 76.3 34.6
SCSR-4A-H-2600 Black-White 2600 11.57 4.0 102 77.7 35.2
SCSR-4A-H-3000 Black-Black 3000 13.34 4.0 102 78.8 35.7
SCSR-4A-H-3400 White 3400 15.12 4.0 102 78.3 35.5
SCSR-4A-H-3800 White-Red 3800 16.90 4.0 102 81.9 37.1
SCSR-4A-H-4400 White-Black 4400 19.57 4.0 102 84.4 38.3
SCSR-4A-H-4800 (2)Black-Red 4800 21.35 4.0 102 116.3 52.8
SCSR-4A-H-5200 (2)Black-White 5200 23.13 4.0 102 114.6 52.0
SCSR-4A-H-6000 (2)Black-Black 6000 26.69 4.0 102 116.6 52.9
SCSR-4A-H-6800 (2)White 6800 30.25 4.0 102 117.9 53.5
SCSR-4A-H-7600 (2)White-Red 7600 33.81 4.0 102 123.9 56.2
SCSR-4A-H-8800 (2)White-Black 8800 39.14 4.0 102 126.0 57.2
For higher capacities, contact Vibro-Acoustics factory
† weights are approximate
SCSR
4A